
HR Friesland/Wittmund/Wilhelmshaven
Pokal 2015/16

Regionspokal Männer
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Eden, Gerold, Tiefstraße 25, 26388 Wilhelmshaven, Mobil: 0172 8807399, Tel.: 04421/56372, ig.eden@yahoo.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
So.
 

28.02.2016
 

16:00 v (805114)
 

15
 

TUS Cäciliengroden
Halle: Sande, SH

HSG Wilhelmshaven V
 

22:30
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
So.
 
Di.
 
So.
 
Di.
 

10.01.2016
 
09.02.2016
 
08.11.2015
 
01.12.2015
 

13:00 v (805120)
 
20:00 v (805114)
 
11:00 v (805120)
 
20:00 h/
v (805114)
 

14
 
13
 
11
 
9
 

HSG Varel-Friesland III
Halle: Varel, SH Manfred-...
TUS Cäciliengroden
Halle: Sande, SH
HSG Varel-Friesland III
Halle: Varel, SH Manfred-...
TUS Cäciliengroden
Halle: Sande, SH

HSG Wilhelmshaven V
 
HSG Varel-Friesland IV
 
HSG Wilhelmshaven VI
 
HG Jever/Schortens IV
 

24:30
 

33:32
 

37:24
 

34:26
 

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
So.
 
Do.
 
Sa.
 

12.09.2015
 
12.09.2015
 
13.09.2015
 
15.10.2015
 
31.12.2016
 

16:00 (805110)
 
17:45 (805117)
 
10:00 (805106)
 
19:30 v (805104)
 
    -     v (805133)
 

4
 
2
 
7
 
3
 
5
 

HSG Neuenbu...ockhorn II
Halle: Zetel, GS Zetel-Ne...
SG Moorsum II
Halle: Schortens, SH Scho...
HG Jever/Schortens III
Halle: Jever, SZ
Eintracht Wangerland
Halle: Wangerland, SZ -Ho...
HSG Friedeb...Burhafe II
Halle: Friedeburg, SH

HSG Varel-Friesland IV
 
HG Jever/Schortens IV
 
HSG Wilhelmshaven V
 
HSG Wilhelmshaven IV
 
HSG Varel-Friesland III
 

21:30
 

19:22
 

21:28
 

23:27
 

0:0 WH
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